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Organic Destruction
@ The Main Gallery
On View: APR 17 - MAY 29
Event Type: Exhibitions (/category/exhibitions)

FREE

On View: APR 17 - MAY 29 

Opening Day In-person Viewing: APR 17 | NOON-5PM (Drop-in) 

Opening Reception: APR 17 | 6-8PM (Masks are required in the building at all times) 

From climate change to racial climate, Organic Destruction consists of artworks that provide direct

commentary on how human intervention e�ects the environments in which we live. By tracing the values,

philosophies, and actions of humans, we �nd direct correlations to these issues and begin to ask the right

questions as a means to enact change. This exhibition investigates the many facets of our ecosystem that play

a part in the human condition and the world around us. 

Exhibiting artists: 

Kyle J Bauer (https://www.kylejbauer.com/) 

Christian Bene�el (https://christianbene�el.com/home.html) 

https://creativealliance.org/category/exhibitions
https://www.kylejbauer.com/
https://christianbenefiel.com/home.html
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You Might Also Like

(/events/2021/julia-glatfelter-what-we-heard)

Julia Glatfelter: What We Heard (/events/2021/julia-glatfelter-what-we-heard)

On View: APR 17 - MAY 29

Yam Chew Oh (https://www.yamchewoh.com/)

Brandon Donahue (https://brandonjaquezdonahue.com/home.html) 

Nicole Fall (https://nicolefallsculpture.wordpress.com/) 

Stephanie Garmey (https://bakerartist.org/portfolios/stephanie-garmey) 

Stephanie Garon (http://www.garonstudio.com/) 

David Gleeson (https://bakerartist.org/portfolios/david-gleeson) 

Grayson Gross 

Artemis Herber (http://www.artemisherber.com/artemisherber.com/Welcome.html) (Cover Piece) 

Andrew Hladky (https://andrewhladky.co.uk/) 

Jason Hughes (http://www.jason-hughes.net/) 

Sam Husseini (https://thejerusalemfund.org/27619/invisibly-present-visibly-absent-the-art-of-sam-husseini) 

Jeanne Keck (http://jeannekeck.com/Home.html) 

Shelley Picot (http://www.shelleypicot.com/) 

Michael Thron (https://www.michaelthron.com/) 

Omalara Williams McCallister (https://www.omolarawilliamsmccallister.art/) 

Marcia Wolfson Ray (http://www.marciawolfsonray.com/gallery02/index02.html)

Cover Photo by Thomas Petzwinkler
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Press

YouTube (https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCN2-suLXsJQNR3qMoqCAG8w)

Press Releases (/press-releases)

In The News (/about-us/news)

Contact Us

3134 Eastern Ave., Baltimore, MD, 21224 

410-276-1651 (tel:4102761651) | info@creativealliance.org (mailto:info@creativealliance.org)

 (https://www.facebook.com/Creativealliance/) 

(https://www.instagram.com/creativealliancebaltimore)  (https://twitter.com/creativalliance)
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